Bloomington Ice Center Bloomington Recreational Hockey Schedule
Bloomington Recreational Hockey League 10U
Date Day Start Time End Time Rink Group Teams Event
11/11/2025 Tuesday 6:40 PM 7:30 PM Olson - Ice Rink 10U Tuesday Rosters Practice
11/12/2025 Wednesday 6:40 PM 7:30 PM Olson - Ice Rink 10U Wednesday Rosters Practice
11/15/2025 Saturday 8:10 AM  9:10 AM  Olson - Ice Rink 10U All Rosters Half Ice Game
11/18/2025 Tuesday 6:40PM  7:30PM  Olson - Ice Rink 10U Tuesday Rosters Picture Night/Practice
11/19/2025 Wednesday 6:40PM  7:30PM  Olson - Ice Rink 10U Wednesday Rosters Picture Night/Practice
11/23/2025 Sunday 8:30AM  9:30 AM  Olson - Ice Rink 10U All Rosters Full Ice Game
12/2/2025 Tuesday 6:40 PM 7:30 PM Olson - Ice Rink 10U Tuesday Rosters Practice
12/3/2025 Wednesday 6:40 PM 7:30 PM Olson - Ice Rink 10U Wednesday Rosters Practice
12/6/2025  Saturday 7:00AM  8:00 AM  Olson - Ice Rink 10U All Rosters Half Ice Game
12/9/2025  Tuesday 6:40 PM 7:30 PM Olson - Ice Rink 10U Tuesday Rosters Practice
12/10/2025 Wednesday 6:40 PM 7:30 PM Olson - Ice Rink 10U Wednesday Rosters Practice
12/13/2025 Saturday 3:20 PM 4:20 PM Olson - Ice Rink 10U All Rosters Cross lce Game
12/16/2025 Tuesday 6:40 PM 7:30 PM Olson - Ice Rink 10U Tuesday Rosters Practice
12/17/2025 Wednesday 6:40 PM 7:30 PM Olson - Ice Rink 10U Wednesday Rosters Practice
12/20/2025 Saturday 11:10 AM 12:10 PM Olson - Ice Rink 10U All Rosters Full Ice Game
1/6/2026 Tuesday 6:40 PM 7:30 PM Olson - Ice Rink 10U Tuesday Rosters Practice
1/7/2026 Wednesday 6:40 PM 7:30 PM Olson - Ice Rink 10U Wednesday Rosters Practice
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